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Anlage
Breslauer Str. 44, 69469 Weinheim
T 06201 8792722 kontakt@tcO2weinheim.de

Hallenadresse
Breslauer Str. 56, 69469 Weinheim
T 06201 63791 m 01520 3674884 kontakt@tcO2weinheim.de

Sportwart/in
Pitz-Sorg, Cornelia
T 0179 3940871 conny.puetz@yahoo.de

Jugendwart/in

Koschmidder, Christoph
T 015221653564 invoice@tcO2weinheim.de
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Damen 40 1
MF: Birgit Ziebner
m 01577 6395618; b.ziebner@gmx.de
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Dr. Hohenester-Pongratz, Birgitta26601053

Horchler, Meike
Zoller, Birgitta
Boe, Isolde
Anthofer, Christine
Cole, Heike
Damm, Julia

Dr. Kaufmann-Griinzinger, Irene
Guenee-Subasic, Marie-Claude

(FRA gA)

Dr. Heeb, Beate
Bauer, Yvonne
Ziebner, Birgit
Wohlgemuth, Eva
Moders, Johanna
Weber, Carina
Kopsel, Heidelinde
Markova, Borjana
Michl, Susanne
Findeisen, Alexandra
Horner, Karin
Rauschenbusch, Katrin

* kein Mitgliedsstaat der EU

27350063
26401054
27450391
28451935
27850848
26701083
25801205
26650585

27252683
26001077
27250498
26950883
27254382
25851650
27192968
26853154
26603123
27652801
27452443
27453634
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